fﬁlClCl Bank

Account Number: 082905500639
Account Name: DR. KAUSHIK PATH LABS
Transaction Date From: 25-Apr-2022
Transaction Date To: 30-Jun-2022
Amount Range from: NA

Amount Range To: NA
Cheque number from: NA

Cheque number To: NA

Transaction Type: Both Debit and Credit

DETAILED STATEMENT

Sr No

Value Date

Transactio
n Date

Cheque
Number

Transactio
n Remarks

Debit
Amount

Credit
Amount

Balance(IN
R)

1

29-Apr-
2022

29-Apr-
2022

CLG/SHAH
CLINIC
AND
MEDICAL/
147757/YE
S/21.04.20
22

NA

5500.00

37975.59

29-Apr-
2022

30-Apr-
2022

082905500
639:Int.Coll
:01-04-
2022 to 29-
04-2022

87.00

NA

37888.59

04-May-
2022

04-May-
2022

NEFT-
CBINI2212
4146948-
MEDCUBE
DIAGNOS
TICS-
//ATTN/D

NA

14620.00

52508.59

05-May-
2022

05-May-
2022

CLG/CHE
QUE/1678
95/DNS/30
.04.2022

NA

2100.00

54608.59

11-May-
2022

11-May-
2022

MMT/IMPS
/21311145
6711/Paid
DuePayme
nt/Healthca
re/UT

58358.00

NA

-3749.41

16-May-
2022

16-May-
2022

CLG/CHE
QUE/1678
92/DNS/06
.05.2022

NA

2550.00

-1199.41

16-May-
2022

16-May-
2022

REJECT:1
67892:FUN
DS
INSUFFICI
ENT

2550.00

NA

-3749.41
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Receipt No.: 3021063 Date:
09/10/2021 15:32:36
Amount: Rs.4500/-
Application No: 5167294

FORM TM-A
The Trade Marks Act, 1999

Application For Registration Of a Trademark
On application to register a trade mark for a specification of goods or services included in one

Temp. Ref. No: 6326372

class [section 18(1)]

st - OF| A TRADE MARKS APPLICATION

APPLICATION FILED AS: |Individual/Sole Proprietor

FEE: 4500

APPLICANT

Applicant No. 1

Name BEENA KAUSHIK

— 1/2284, NEAR SHASHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, EAST RAM NAGAR,
SHADARA

Country India

Jurisdiction DELHI

Address for Service

SHOP NO -34, VEER BAZAR ROAD, TYAGI MARKET, GUPTA
ENCLAVE, VIKAS NAGAR, UTTAM NAGAR, DELHI-110059,
INDIA

Mabile No.

Email Address advanilsingh76@@gmail.com
Nature of Applicant Single Firm

Legal Status PROPRIETOR

APPLICANT'S AGENT (If Any):

Name A K SINGH & ASSOCIATES
SHOP NO -34, VEER BAZAR ROAD, TYAGI MARKET, GUPTA

Address ENCLAVE, VIKAS NAGAR, UTTAM NAGAR, DELHI-110059,
INDIA

Nature of Agent Advocate

Registration No.

MARK DETAILS

Category of Mark DEVICE

Trade Mark Dr. Kaushik PATH LABS

Image Description

Dr. Kaushik PATH LABS

Trademark Image:

112



10/9721, 6:59 PM

Dr Kaushik

PATH LABS

IF MARK IN A LANGUAGE OTHER THAN HINDI OR ENGLISH

Language

English

CONDITIONS OR LIMITATIONS TO USE THE TRADEMARK, IF ANY

CLASS OF GOODS OR SERVICE

Class: 44

Description: medical services, veterinary services, hygienic and
beauty care for human beings or animals

STATEMENT AS TO USE
OF MARK

The mark is used by the applicant or its predecessor in litle since
15/04/2007 in respect of the goods and service mentioned in the
application.

ANY OTHER IMPORTANT INFORMATION OR STATEMENT

VERIFICATION

I hereby verify that above mentioned facts are true to best of my
knowledge and belief.

Date

09-10-2021 01:43 PM

Attachment Detail
Jser A '
Other Documents
Authorization Document (POA)

Digitally Signed By
ANIL KUMAR SINGH

for A K SINGH & ASSOCIATES



