

## **DETAILED STATEMENT**

Account Number: 082905500639

Account Name: DR. KAUSHIK PATH LABS

Transaction Date From: 25-Apr-2022
Transaction Date To: 30-Jun-2022

Amount Range from: NA
Amount Range To: NA
Cheque number from: NA
Cheque number To: NA

Transaction Type: Both Debit and Credit

Sr No	Value Date	Transactio n Date	Cheque Number	Transactio n Remarks	Debit Amount	Credit Amount	Balance(IN R)
1	29-Apr- 2022	29-Apr- 2022		CLG/SHAH CLINIC AND MEDICAL/ 147757/YE S/21.04.20 22	NA	5500.00	37975.59
2	29-Apr- 2022	30-Apr- 2022		082905500 639:Int.Coll :01-04- 2022 to 29- 04-2022		NA	37888.59
3	04-May- 2022	04-May- 2022		NEFT- CBINI2212 4146948- MEDCUBE DIAGNOS TICS- //ATTN/D	NA	14620.00	52508.59
4	05-May- 2022	05-May- 2022		CLG/CHE QUE/1678 95/DNS/30 .04.2022	NA	2100.00	54608.59
5	11-May- 2022	11-May- 2022		MMT/IMPS /21311145 6711/Paid DuePayme nt/Healthca re/UT	58358.00	NA	-3749.41
6	16-May- 2022	16-May- 2022		CLG/CHE QUE/1678 92/DNS/06 .05.2022	NA	2550.00	-1199.41
7	16-May- 2022	16-May- 2022		REJECT:1 67892:FUN DS INSUFFICI ENT	2550.00	NA	-3749.41

# MOONETH DEPARTMENT



## HAND WAR



ICEPK0909N



भिता का नाम / Father's Name SUBHASH CHAND SHAPMA

बन्म को तारीख / Date of Birth 05/03/1990



THE STATE OF THE S

Feder / Signature

Receipt No.: 3021063 Date: 09/10/2021 15:32:36 Amount: Rs.4500/-Application No: 5167294

## FORM TM- A The Trade Marks Act, 1999 Application For Registration Of a Trademark

On application to register a trade mark for a specification of goods or services included in one class [section 18(1)]

Temp. Ref. No: 6326372

A TRADE MARKS APPLICATION			
Individual/Sole Proprietor			
4500			
1			
BEENA KAUSHIK			
1/2284, NEAR SHASHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, EAST RAM NAGAR SHADARA			
India			
DELHI			
SHOP NO -34, VEER BAZAR ROAD, TYAGI MARKET, GUP ENCLAVE, VIKAS NAGAR, UTTAM NAGAR, DELHI-1100 INDIA			
advanilsingh76@gmail.com			
Single Firm			
PROPRIETOR			
Any):			
A K SINGH & ASSOCIATES			
SHOP NO -34, VEER BAZAR ROAD, TYAGI MARKET, GUP ENCLAVE, VIKAS NAGAR, UTTAM NAGAR, DELHI-1100 INDIA			
Advocate			
DEVICE			
Dr. Kaushik PATH LABS			
Dr. Kaushik PATH LABS			
Trademark Image:			



IF MARK IN A LANGUAG	E OTHER THAN HINDI OR ENGLISH				
Language	English				
CONDITIONS OR LIMITAT	TIONS TO USE THE TRADEMARK, IF ANY				
CLASS OF GOODS OR SEE	RVICE				
Class: 44	Description: medical services, veterinary services, hygienic and beauty care for human beings or animals				
STATEMENT AS TO USE OF MARK	The mark is used by the applicant or its predecessor in title since 15/04/2007 in respect of the goods and service mentioned in the application.				
ANY OTHER IMPORTANT	INFORMATION OR STATEMENT				
VERIFICATION	I hereby verify that above mentioned facts are true to best of my knowledge and belief.				
Date	09-10-2021 01:43 PM				

Digitally Signed By ANIL KUMAR SINGH

for A K SINGH & ASSOCIATES

## **Attachment Detail**

User Affidavit

Other Documents

Authorization Document (POA)